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Download this Application

Inspired by teams using design thinking and agile practices, the
Steelcase Flex Collection gives teams the flexibility and control to
adapt their space in minutes to support their rapidly-changing
activities.

Products contained in this application:

Currency, Steelcase Flex Collection, Sarto Screen, Answer


https://www.steelcase.com/products/desk-systems/currency/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/desk-systems/steelcase-flex-collection/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/screens/sarto-screen/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/fences-beams/answer-fence/




LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS



COMPONENT Quantity

Gesture;Chair,Wrapped bk,Adj seat D
442A40 6

CF Series Intro Sngl Mon Arm
CFINTRO -

CF Series Intro Dual Mon Arm

CFINTRODSLIDE 1
15" H Ovhd
CROH 2

SOTO; File box, Diagonal
DSDFB 3

SOTO; Letter box-Landscape
DSLLB 3

SOTO; Letter box-Landscape
DSLLB 3

Flex; Dckng Stn
FLEXDOCK 2

Flex; Dckng Stn
FLEXDOCK 1

Flex;Bskt,Pkg qty 4
FLXBSK 1

Flex;Bskt,Pkg qty 4
FLXBSK 1

Flex;Scrn-Crvd
FLXCS 6

Flex;Cart-Team
FLXCTTM 1

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Individual Price

$1,838.00

$292.00

$598.00

$0.00

$58.00

$58.00

$58.00

$774.00

$774.00

$713.00

$713.00

$0.00

$3,072.00

Total Workstation List:

$11,

$1,

$3,

$39, 8¢



COMPONENT

Flex;Cup,Pkg qty 4
FLXCUP

Flex;Scrn-Frstd,Angld
FLXFSAG

Flex;Scrn-Frstd,Rect
FLXFSRQ

Flex;Scrn-Frstd,Rect
FLXFSRQ

Flex;Mkrbd,Pkg qty 4
FLXMB4

Flex;Dsk-H adj,Rect,Basic hght
FLXSRQ

Flex;Stand
FLXSTAND

Flex; WII Rail
FLXWR

Light-LED, Radial, Desktop, Single arm
LLRDS

Univ,File,Surround,Lam
RAFSL

Lkr-Sgl
TS2LOCKER1

Lkr-Mini
TS2LOCKERMINI

Junction-End of run, Fence application, 27 1/2H
TSF27E)

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH

GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

10

Individual Price

$0.00

$1,098.00

$943.00

$943.00

$0.00

$0.00

$782.00

$0.00

$498.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,135.00

$155.00

Total Workstation List:

$1,

$1,

$1,

$1,

$2,

$6,

$39, 8¢



COMPONENT Quantity Individual Price

Junction-In line, Fence application, 27 1/2H
TSF271) 2 $110.00 $

Horizontal package, Fence application, 60W
TSF60HS 3 $966.00 $2,

Foot, Fence application
TSFF 2 $296.00 $

SARTO Screen;Ctrd-Fence
TSFPSC 3 $0.00

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Total Workstation List: $39, 8!
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